	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A61-B2-10-210-133-C
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C (Carling Technologies)
		    Part Number:
            A61-B2-10-210-133-C
		    Manufacturer:
            Carling Technologies
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM .100A .250 QC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 33.55000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A61-B2-10-210-133-C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A61-B2-10-210-133-C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
R543-000-000 Hammond Manufacturing  SUPPORT PRINT CIRCUIT BOARD 1=2
950660 Weidmuller  TB11 ENCLOSURE 3GP ST ZIN
1447SE8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X25.38X8" GREY
PF67000T12LG Hammond Manufacturing  FAN EXHAUST 115V 95W LT GREY
415-0091-250 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE UMC-SMA PLUG 1.37 250MM
6278896-1 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC
0982670762 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 7POS
0151660305 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 28 CKTS LGT 178
N201-010-YW Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT6 YELLOW 10'
1409015 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
H4PXS-4006M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40S/AE40M/X
C1166.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/20 RG58/U 95% BRD JAN-C-17A
3749/40 100 3M  CABLE 40 COND FLAT .025" GRAY
C1202.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2COND 18AWG MIC BRAIDSHLD
M3249 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 14AWG SLT 1000'
5064C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE  18AWG 4 COND 1000' UNSHLD
P188BA75.40.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 8C 7/26 BC .009" SGPVC
P162BA19.44.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C 19/29 BC .008" SGPVC
1855/19 WU005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHT/BLU 100'
151-03401 HellermannTyton  EDGE/TAPE CLIP 1.57"
0192670447 Molex Inc  1/16 INCH HST BLACK (800/1.5 INC
G130NF18 BK004 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PET NF1/8 BK 200'
T70BH2EI Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE SNAP ON HORIZ 2INSERT
8813500000 Weidmuller  OUTLET MARKER
R21-1-7.50A-34020-4-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
UPL11-27228-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-467 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
PV-12A10-T Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FST 1KVDC BLT DWN SOLAR 12A
0034.0907 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 250V FAST 5X20 CERM
0318.375HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 3AG .375A AXIAL
0471004.NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
RXEF030-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.3A T/R
SM6S11AHE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC DO218AB
MXLP4KE75CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC DO41
MXLPLAD30KP60A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC PLAD
P6SMBJ51CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMB
TB1500M-13 Diodes Incorporated  THYRISTOR PROTECT BI-DIR 50A SMB
CU3225K275G2K1 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 400A 3225
0070.9541.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 150V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
ROV20H471K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 423V 10KA DISC 20MM
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  keywords
	    	A61-B2-10-210-133-C
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  Carling Technologies
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  pdf
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  datasheet
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  price
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  distributor
	electronic components A61-B2-10-210-133-C
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  Circuit Protection
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  Circuit Breakers
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C  CIR BRKR THRM .100A .250 QC
	A61-B2-10-210-133-C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .